400 - Porto Alegre - Gremio Nautico Uniao Open

ITF Seniors Tour

Week of City, Country
04 APR 2022 Porto Alegre, BRA

WS55 - Group A

Toum. Key

S-S400-BRA-01A-2022

ITF Referee
Felipe Munno

St. [Cnty

2 3

BRA |POSSAS-SANTOS, E[1]

BRA [FERREIRA GRILLO, ]

BRA [BRAGA, Catarina

Standings Pl. Pts

Games

3 POSSAS-SANTOS, Eliana 0
3 FERREIRA GRILLO, Jaqueline 0 0
3 BRAGA, Catarina

Sets

-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0

400 - Porto Alegre - Gremio Nautico Uniao Open TE®
ITF Seniors Tour WS55 - Group B Seniors
Week of City, Country Toum. Key ITF Referee
04 APR 2022 Porto Alegre, BRA S-S400-BRA-01A-2022 Felipe Munno

St. |Cnty 1 2 3
1 BRA |KOMPINSKI, J [2]
) BRA [LUCENA ANDREAZZA, Flavia
3 BRA [WIGNER, Fabiane
Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
3 KOMPINSKI, Jaqueline Almale 0 0 0-0 0-0
3 LUCENA ANDREAZZA, Flavia 0 0-0 -
3 WIGNER, Fabiane 0-0 -



